Finest Quality

ILLUSTRATED PARTS SUPPLEMENT

E ==
e Q
0
y =41l ¢
[*)
. g °
%, 2
g - ~ a
i \’ = 20 | () ® °
: Q2 o o |
F [H{’fég o©
e
CS100 SERIES, DIFFERENTIAL FEED,
HIGH SPEED CYLINDER BED MACHINES

'MANUAL NO. PT9813
FOR STYLES

CS132U06
CS132C02

SECOND EDITION
Rev. 05-21-99



11

1

v R et

ST




i,
g -,

S

Ref.
No.

VoeNoOboNn -

Part No.

50302F
29476VR .
34380E
34367
Q7014
95685
34367B
Q6277
99364L
50364AD
22704
34764DA
22766
50301V
50301CwW
77F
34703X
22730
$5609058408P
5590906405P
50383AX
660-1108
50383AY
95169
8372A

- 34703F3

34703FA
29476VS
9937

99301A
503824V
99351

503648

95

929356
TA1100604R0
97127

99350

22548
50301CU
WPQ0651001SC
258

COVERS

Description

Slide Cover ..
Throat Plate Support Assembly ..
Throat Plate Support ...........
Rest Bolt i,

Spring
Screw

Screw

Edge Guide Fitting Plate ...........
Screw forU06 .oocoeeenniiiniineninns

Upper Hemmer forU06 .......vv..
Folder, LowerforUob......ccooevevn.

Nut

Screw
Screw
Plug

Screw
Screw

..................................

.................................

Safety Latch .......oovveevinnen,
Retaining RING ...oovvvvvevvennns
Shank 8crew ..o
Support CoverforC02.....vuuv......
Screw forCO2 .o

Cloth Plate, Front, ForC02 .........
Cloth Plate, Front, ForUges .........
Screw forCO2 ...,
Fabric Edge Guide forC02........
Screw forCO2 ..oivvviiiiiiienn
Screw forCO2 v,

...............................................................

...............................................................

...............................................................
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SEWING PARTS

Ref. Ami,
No. Part No. Description Reqg.
| IR Needle HeQd (86 Cham) . e e ea e 1
2. 835060410SP SOTOW oottt v e s e eree s 1
3. B50318AE56 Evelel, Needle HeQd ........ccooii i e 1
4. S58080310TP L Tod L= AT TR OO PO PPPTEURUURIRPRE 4
5. e Throat Plate, ForC02S8tyles (seechart) ..o, 1
SA. e Throat Plate, For U6 Styles (588 Chart) i e cs s ]
o P MainFeed Dog, For C02 Styles (see chart) .cc.ccvevviiiiniieiiiiiicen e 1
o W— Main Feed Dog. ForUQ6 Styles (seechart) .ovviiiccc e 1
R Differential Feed Dog, For C02Styles (see cham) cooceociiviiiciinivvn i 1
TA, e Differential Feed Dog, ForUQ6 Styles (s2e Char) v, 1
S I PresserFoot For, CO2Styles(seecharm) . e 1
9. PHO300164C0 PArAlEl PIN co i e 1
10.  50330FU L1 (=T O PO PP PP ST 1
1. 50330FR R (=Tl S Ut Yoy ] o) £ o Ve TR R i
12. 50330FP PresserfFootsShank........cocvvevivinnnns PTTUPURY. ... . § B
13, SM7040800SL Lot €= 1Y U 1
14. 18C1475 Presser FOOT SO SCIBW oo e 1
15, NM6030001SD N e e e e et e e i
16. SMB0305005P E o (= 1Y O PO PP TP ORPPTPUOTPTRIOT PN 1
17. 50330FS Screw, FOrStep Presser Spring .o e s eee e e e 1
18. 50330FM56 Presser FOOT BOTIOM 1ot e et e et nn e n e e e e an 1
19, SM6030350SD Screw ... e cocoo 0500 00ccooo WORUETEII - 0000050500 00ce0e QBbecon enessnnssannony 1
20. 80330FV TApe PICK-UD GUILE oo et e 1
21, 50330FL56 S e D Pressar ASSermDIY o e 1
22. B0330FW ST PrOSSOI coiitiee i e e e e v e e 1
_ 23, PHO200063C0 PN . O ... Y 1
24, 50330FN ST Presser FOOT o e 1
25, e Presser Foot, For UD6 Styles(see chart) coocveeiivviiincciiinnciiniii 1
26.  $56090810TP v ee s o ORI et RN ... N, R L 1
27. 50330GD56 Presser FOOT BOTTOM . e 1
28. 50330GB YieldiNg SeCHion o 2
29. 50330GA CIoth GUIAE i e e 1
30. 50330FF o] 1] T O U P 1
31. 50330FE RO PN L i e e e a e e 1
32. 50330FD ] T PP PP SPRTTPT TP 1
33. 50330FB 3 o £ o o E TP PP PP SPIPT 1
34. 50330EY Presser FOOTShANK (v e er e e e ]
35. 18C1478 T BW it e i

PRESSER FOOT FEED DOG

MODEL NEEDLE HEAD ASSEMBLY THROAT PLATE FEED DOG MAIN DIFFERENTIAL
C8132U06-3B56 50318AN56 50324DF56 503058V 50326BN
50320CD56
C5132U06-3864 50318AN64 50324DF64 50305CC 50326BX
C5132C02-3856 50318AN56 50324AU56
50320CB56 503058Y 5032688
C5132C02-3B64 50318ANG4 50324AU64
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No.
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ACCESSORIES

C02 STYLES

Part No. . Description

29480AWY SHHD TONSION Kit cveeviiveiic e ees e s eeaens [T
29480BBS Tape Reel AssembIY i, Ctrarr e [P
503221 : Support Shaft........... R PRORRRRN
50392C Tape Base Assembly .o e
482C ' GOl e e
22894C SCIBW rriitiiiitiir e e e et et bt e et e s re s tsea bt e s e et aaeae e e eree et
50322BA ] a1 ST
20561K WOOA SCIOW wuvviieiiiriiiiieee it e eeiian e eenens e
50364A : [ [o] (o =T O S
22728 SCIBW oottt e e s et et s e e
22728 T B ittt e e ey e ety eer e s et
50392BD CONNBCTION Lottt et e r e e e
50392BE T TOPS GUILE BUSE .ivvvieeiiiiiiiiieeeiie et ees e e e ee e
503782 Tape GUIE ASSBMBEY ..uviiiii i e r e et
50330FZ TARE GUIAE BAT 1ottt et ee et
50330BK TAPE GUILE 1o e e ettt e e eeee e e e e eeees
MALOT110000 SCIBW it SVPTUUITUOT,.
G50403 Tape GUIdEe ShAfT .o e e
907 T et e
22882 SOIEW. cuvuviuseermsrrrsaarsiseessenstesivteeeannsasnnssensssssssssssssssiasssaiiiivenssssanriss
HAZOA Lo T T R TR
34764E Holder, HOITHNG PIATE ..oivvvieiiiieci e ettt
234328 HOIASE CHAMIPD oottt e r i ae s e ee e aa e e e e
228626 T 1= S SO
SS7110510SP ] = U
34764F HoldING PIate ... oo
20 L2 o] T SRR

22882 Lo €= U
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WORLDWIDE SALES AND SERVICE

Union Special Corporation maintainssalesandservicefacilitiesthrough- Brussels, Belgium
cut the world. These offices will aid you in the selection of the right Chailolte, N.C.
sewing equipment for your particular operation. Union Special Corpo- El Paso, TX
ration representatives and service technicians are factory trained and Hong Kong, China
are able to serve your needs promplly and efficiently. Whatever your Huntley, 1L
localion, there Is a qualified representative to serve you. Leicester, England
Lille, France
Miami, FL
Milan, ltaly

Finest Quality

Mdglingen, Germany
Montrec!, Quebec
Osaka, Japan

Santa Fe Springs, CA

Other Representatives throughout
_ all parts of the world.

INDUSTRIAL SEWING EQUIPMENT



